
poř JMÉNO PŘÍJMENÍ ODDÍL OKRES NAROZEN 1. body 2. body 3. body 4. body 5. body 6. body celkem body

1 Vitásek Adam Opava OP 2000 2. 16 1 20 36

2 Uvirová Nela Kateřinky OP 2000  5-6 7 2 16 23

3 Demek Matyáš Polanka OV 1999 1. 20 20

4 Muroň Ondřej Kateřinky OP 1999 3. 14 6 6 20

5 Vavrečka Michal SDDM OV 1997 4. 10 4 10 20

6 Štalzer Adam Frýdlant FM 2003  7-8 3 3 14 17

7 Skotnica Martin Frýdlant FM 2004  5-6 7 7 4 11

8 Theodor Filip Svinov OV 1999 5 8 8

9 Malík David Svinov OV 1998  7-8 3  11-12 3

10 Selecký Josef SDDM OV 1997 8 2 2

11 Ostárek Martin Opava OP 2003  9-16  9-10 0

12 Kolář Martin Ostrava KST OV 2002  17-28  9-10 0

13 Fronová Sabina Děhylov OP 2001  9-16  13-16 0

14 Milkov Tomáš Mittal OV 2003  9-16  13-16 0

15 Vicherková Šárka Svinov OV 1995  11-12 0

16 Krušberský Matěj Opava OP 2003  17-28  13-16 0

17 Štefek Martin SDDM OV 2000  9-16  17-18 0

18 Chovancová Marie Ostrava KST OV 2002  9-16  21-24 0

19 Osmančík Jakub Děhylov OP 2002  9-16  25-26 0

20 Henžel Michal Svinov OV 2002  13-16 0

21 Bajgerová Kristýna Mittal OV 2003  9-16 0

22 Velký Dalibor Vřesina OV 1998  9-16 0

23 Straková Barbora Bolatice OP 2005  17-28  19-20 0

24 Halfarová Natálie Darkovice OP 2000  17-28  25-26 0

25 Beran Theodor Svinov OV 2000  17-18 0

26 Broskevič Jan Polanka OV 1998  17-28 0

27 Burda Adam Děhylov OP 2001  17-28 0

28 Dzida Lukáš Opava OP 2007  17-28 0

29 Kindl Tomáš Ostrava KST OV 2003  17-28 0

30 Mazúch Filip Ostrava KST OV 2000  17-28 0

31 Osmančík Matěj Děhylov OP 2005  17-28 0

32 Rusňák Dominik Ostrava KST OV 2002  17-28 0

33 Slavík Lukáš Děhylov OP 2004  17-28 0

34 Březinová Barbora Frýdlant FM 2004  19-20 0

35 Fojtík David Bolatice OP 2005  21-24 0

36 Krupa Daniel SDDM OV 1998  21-24 0

37 Lipina František Hlučín OP 2002  21-24 0

poř JMÉNO PŘÍJMENÍ ODDÍL OKRES NAROZEN 1. body 2. body 3. body 4. body 5. body 6. body celkem body

1 Fronová Sabina Děhylov OP 2001 1. 20 1 20 40

2 Chovancová Marie Mittal OV 2002 3. 14 3 14 28

3 Halfarová Natálie Darkovice OP 2000 4. 10 5 8 18

4 Straková Barbora Bolatice OP 2005 5. 8 4 10 18

5 Bajgerová Kristýna Mittal ov 2003 2. 16 16
6 Březinová Barbora Frýdlant FM 2004 2 16 16

poř JMÉNO PŘÍJMENÍ ODDÍL OKRES NAROZEN 1. body 2. body 3. body 4. body 5. body 6. body celkem body

1 Vavrečka Michal SDDM OP 1997 2. 16 2 16 32

2 Muroň Ondřej Opava OP 1999 3. 14 3 14 28

3 Demek Matyáš Polanka OV 1999 1. 20 20

4 Selecký Josef SDDM OV 1997 1. 20 20

5 Malík David Svinov OP 1998 4. 10 6 6 16

6 Vicherková Šárka Svinov OV 1995 4 10 10

7 Theodor Filip Polanka OV 1999 5 8 8

8 Velký Dalibor Vřesina OV 1998 5. 8 8

9 Broskevič Jan Svinov OV 1998 6. 6 6

10 Krupa Daniel SDDM OV 1998 7 4 4

poř JMÉNO PŘÍJMENÍ ODDÍL OKRES NAROZEN 1. body 2. body 3. body 4. body 5. body 6. body celkem body

1 Vitásek Adam Opava Slezan OP 2000 1. 20 1. 20 40

2 Uvírová Nela Kateřinky OP 2000 3. 14 2. 16 30

3 Štefek Martin SDDM OV 2000 5. 8 4 10 18

4 Burda Adam Děhylov OP 2001 2. 16 16

5 Beran Theodor Svinov OV 2000 3. 14 14
6 Mazůch Filip Mittal OV 2000 4. 10 10

poř JMÉNO PŘÍJMENÍ ODDÍL OKRES NAROZEN 1. body 2. body 3. body 4. body 5. body 6. body celkem body

1 Štalzer Adam Frýdlant FM 2003 1. 20 1 20 40

2 Skotnica Martin Frýdlant FM 2004 2. 16 2 16 32

3 Ostárek Martin Opava OP 2003 3. 14 3 14 28

4 Krušberský Matěj Opava OP 2003 4. 10 5 8 18

5 Milkov Tomáš Mittal OV 2003 8. 2 4 10 12

6 Osmančík Jakub Děhylov OP 2002 7. 4 7 4 8

7 Rusňák Dominik Mittal OV 2002 5. 8 8

8 Henžel Michal Svinov OV 2002 6 6 6

9 Kindl Tomáš Mittal OV 2003 6. 6 6

10 Kolář Martin Mittal OV 2002  9-12 8 2 2

11 Lipina František Hlučín OP 2002 9 0

12 Fojtík David Bolatice OP 2005 10 0

13 Dzida Lukáš Opava OP 2006  9-12 0

14 Osmančík Matěj Děhylov OP 2005  9-12 0

15 Slavík Lukáš Děhylov OP 2004  9-12 0

BODOVACÍ TURNAJE MLÁDEŽE  2014-2015 

OSTRAVA - OPAVA

STARŠÍ ŽÁCI
21.9.2014 18.10.2014 13.12.2014 DARKOVICE

BODOVACÍ TURNAJE MLÁDEŽE 2014-2015 

OSTRAVA - OPAVA

DOROST
21.9.2014 18.10.2014 13.12.2014 DARKOVICE

BODOVACÍ TURNAJE MLÁDEŽE 2014-2015 

OSTRAVA - OPAVA

OPEN

BODOVACÍ TURNAJE MLÁDEŽE 2014-2015 

OSTRAVA - OPAVA

DĚVČATA
21.9.2014 18.10.2014 13.12.2014 DARKOVICE

21.9.2014 18.10.2014 13.12.2014 DARKOVICE

BODOVACÍ TURNAJE MLÁDEŽE 2014-2015 

OSTRAVA - OPAVA

MLADŠÍ ŽÁCI
21.9.2014 18.10.2014 13.12.2014 DARKOVICE


